4w CREWING
22 GUIDE

ukrcrewing.com.ua

Braga Viktor Ivan

Position applied for: Chief Officer

Date of birth: 17.11.1966 (age: 58)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: United States

City of residence: Boynton Beach

Permanent address: 1901 Chadwick Ct
Personal mobile number: +38 (093) 324-51-55
Fixed line number: +1 (929) 603-7090

Contact number: +1 (929) 344-9585 (daughter)
E-Mail: viktor17111966viktor@gmail.com
Telegram: viktor17111966viktor

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 07.04.2033
E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 12.11.2025

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 7,500 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency Master Ukraine unlimited 08166/2025
COC Endorsment Master Ukraine 09.09.2030 08166/2025
Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency Radio Officer Ukraine unlimited 08165/2025
COC Endorsment Master Ukraine 09.09.2030 08165/2025
General details:
Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Seaman’s passport AB663677 Port Odessa 11.02.2030
Tourist passport UA125907 3USA1 13.01.2035



https://t.me/viktor17111966viktor

Certificates:
Type
Bridge Resource Management
EICDIS

Radar Navigation (Management
Level)

ship Security

Basic Safety Training

Fire Fighting Training

Life-Saving Appliance and

Survival Crafts

Dangerous and Hazardous

Substances
Sea service:
iti Vessel
Position From/To name
Chief 13.03.2025 — BF
Officer 15.07.2025 Cartagena
Chief 12.07.2024 - BF
Officer 10.11.2024 Cartagena
Chief 13.11.2023 - BF
Officer 10.03.2024 Cartagena
Chief 10.05.2023 — BF
Officer 09.08.2023 Cartagena
Chief 08.11.2022 — BF
Officer 13.02.2023 Cartagena
Chief 02.02.2022 — BF
Officer 24.08.2022 Cartagena
Chief 27.05.2021 - BF
Officer 10.10.2021 Cartagena
Chief 19.09.2020 — BF
Officer 27.01.2021 Cartagena

Number

177848/2025

177850/2025

177849/2025

177857/2025

177844/2025

177847/2025

177845/2025

00404/2025

Vessel type DWT

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

5218

5218

5218

5218

5218

5218

5218

5218

Place of issue

TRAINMAR

TRAINMAR

TRAINMAR

TRAINMAR

TRAINMAR

TRAINMAR

TRAINMAR

ADMIRAL

GT ME type ME

3999

3999

3999

3999

3999

3999

3999

3999

power

3825

DEUTZ BHP

DEUTZ 3825 kW

DEUTZ 3825 kW

DEUTZ 3825 kW

DEUTZ 3825 kW

DEUTZ 3825 kW

DEITZ 3825 kW

DEUTZ 3825 kW

Flag

Cyprus

Cyprus

Cyprys

Cyprus

Cyprus

Cyprus

Cyprus

Cyprus

Date of expiry

28.07.2030
28.07.2030
28.07.2030
unlimited
28.07.2030
28.07.2030
28.07.2030
11.03.2030
Shipowner Crewing
Marlow
Foroohari Navigation
Odesa
Marlow
Foroohari Navigation
Odesa
Marlow
Foroohari Navigation
Odesa
Marlow
Foroohari Navigation
Odesa
Marlow
Foroohari Navigation
Odesa
Marlow
Foroohari Navigation
Odesa
Marlow
Foroohari Navigation
Odesa
Marlow
Foroohari Navigation

Odesa



Position From/ To Vessel  yessel type DWT GT ME type p'é)/lvEer Flag  Shipowner Crewing

name
. Marlow
Chief 03.01.2020 — BF - . o
Officer 26.05.2020 Cartagena Container = 5218 3999 DEUTZ 3825 kW Cyprus Foroohari Na(\)ndg:Stg)n

Documents and further information:

My sea service began in 1993 as an AB. In 1996 | graduated Odessa State Marine Academy. | have experience
working on various type of vessels (tanker, reefer, passenger ship). From 2007 to present moment | worked for
Marlow Navigation Odessa. My work style is honesty, integrity and hard work. | am full of strength and health for

further work.



